

Group: ______________________________   Project: _______________________________________

Rubric
	Target
	0
	1
	2
	3
	SCORE

	As a group, create a poster explaining how dar al-Islam helped Ibn Battuta or Mansa Musa.
	Not addressed.
	Shows minimal understanding.
	Shows basic understanding, but missing key points for the exam.
	Shows understanding needed for the exam.
	/6

	Presentation
	Rubbish
	On-level
	AP Quality
	
	/2

	Group Work
	1 person did most of the work
	Only half team worked
	Everyone Participated
	
	/2



Notes:
Total Score: ____/10
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